TO BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES 
This advertisement (“Advertisement”) is being issued by Suprajit Engineering Limited (“Company”), to 

the Eligible Shareholders holding Equity Shares as on the Record Date (i.e. August 27, 2024), in regard 

to the buyback of upto 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lakhs) fully paid-up equity shares having face value of Re. 1 

only each (“Equity Shares”), on a proportionate basis, through the “tender offer” route in accordance 

with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018, as 

amended (“Buyback Regulations”) using Stock Exchange Mechanism at a price of ¥ 750 (Rupees Seven 

Hundred and Fifty only) per Equity Share, payable in cash, for an aggregate amount not exceeding ¥ 

112,50,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred Twelve Crores Fifty Lakhs Only) excluding Transaction Costs 

(“Buyback”). The Public Announcement dated August 17, 2024 was published on August 19, 2024. 

wtaméuer : w85 1108w1924teereii001128 

Phone: 1551-2511242. Websiba: www gernispaper.com. Emall: csiigenuspapar.com